
ICE
CREAMS
ICE

CREAMS

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70



ICE
CREAMS
ICE

CREAMS

£1.50

£1.60

80p 80p

£1.60
£1.60



ICE
CREAMS
ICE

CREAMS

£2.00

£1.60

£2.20

£2.20

£2.50

£1.60



Hot Water ...............................................£1.00
Tea .................................................................£1.20
Herbal Tea...............................................£1.20
Espresso ..................................................£1.60
Americano .............................................£1.80

Latte ................................................... £2.20
Cappuccino.................................... £2.20
Mocha ................................................£2.50
Hot Chocolate ...........................£2.40
with Marshmallows and Cream

HOT
DRINKS
HOT

DRINKS



 SMALL (12oz) LARGE (16oz)

Coke .............................£2.00 £2.70
Diet Coke .................... £1.80 £2.50
Fanta ............................ £1.80 £2.50
Sprite ........................... £1.80 £2.50
Star Slush ..................£2.50

Oasis ...................................... £2.00
Life Water ..............................£1.40
Viva Milkshake......................£1.00
Capri-Sun ...............................£1.00

COLD
DRINKS
COLD

DRINKS


	hotdrinks-p5.pdf



