

## ICE CREAMS







## HOT DRIKS

Hot Water	£1.00	Latte	£2.20
Tea	£1.20	Cappuccino	£2.20
Herbal Tea	£1.20	Mocha	£2.50
Espresso	£1.60	Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Americano	£1.80	with Marshmallows and Cream	

## COLD DRIKS

	SMALL (12oz)	LARGE (16oz)		
Coke	£2.00	£2.70	0asis	£2.00
Diet Coke	£1.80	£2.50	Life Water	£1.40
Fanta	£1.80	£2.50	Viva Milkshake	£1.00
Sprite	£1.80	£2.50	Capri-Sun	£1.00
Star Slush	£2.50			